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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

15. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
7.5.2016 - 15:50
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 Mankoč Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinci 54.80 Mankoč Peter Koebenhavn (DEN) 12.1.1996
Rek. SLO kadeti 57.20 Rozman Matjaž Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO dečki 58.51 Štih Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 1:05.68 Vovk Nace Maribor 13.12.2014

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Dečki

1. Balek Colnar Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.50 2,00
2. Berložnik Jaš 02 PK Fužinar 1:04.62 1,00
3. Gornik Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:08.81 -
4. Nahtigal Benjamin 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.89 -
5. Škulj Adam 02 ŠD Riba 1:12.45 -
6. Knez Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar 1:17.08 -
7. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija 1:18.67 -
8. Rihtman Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 1:21.34 -
9. Kelaidis Luka 03 PK Fužinar 1:24.73 -

10. Golobič Tim 02 PK Ilirija 1:27.11 -
11. Mežnar Blaž 03 PK Olimpija 1:30.63 -
12. Poženel Tim 05 PK Ilirija 1:32.66 -

DSQ Mager Klemen 03 PK Fužinar 1:09.99 -
SW 8.3.1 - Gibi nog niso istočasni ali so izmenični

Kadeti

1. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija 1:01.31 6,00
2. Šteharnik Dejan 00 PK Fužinar 1:01.71 4,00
3. Gerčer Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:03.50 3,00
4. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija 1:04.80 -
5. Zupanec Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.42 -
6. Špruk Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.30 -
7. Pirnat Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:13.32 -
8. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:17.56 -
9. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija 1:19.74 -

Mladinci

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija 58.36 20,00
2. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 58.56 16,00
3. Masten Tim 98 PK Ilirija 59.23 10,00
4. Hrovatin Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:01.21 8,00
5. Mikac Knapič Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.82 -
6. Fiala Marek 98 PK Zlin 1:05.84 -
7. Mladenović Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.09 -
8. Kočar Tomaš 98 PK Zlin 1:06.26 -

Člani

1. Petrič Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 58.73 13,00
2. Zlatnar Jan 93 PK Ilirija 1:01.22 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

15. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

Odprto

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija 58.36 20,00
2. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 58.56 16,00
3. Petrič Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 58.73 13,00
4. Masten Tim 98 PK Ilirija 59.23 10,00
5. Hrovatin Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:01.21 8,00
6. Zlatnar Jan 93 PK Ilirija 1:01.22 -
7. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija 1:01.31 6,00
8. Šteharnik Dejan 00 PK Fužinar 1:01.71 4,00
9. Gerčer Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:03.50 3,00

10. Balek Colnar Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.50 2,00
11. Berložnik Jaš 02 PK Fužinar 1:04.62 1,00
12. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija 1:04.80 -
13. Zupanec Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.42 -
14. Mikac Knapič Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.82 -
15. Fiala Marek 98 PK Zlin 1:05.84 -
16. Mladenović Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.09 -
17. Kočar Tomaš 98 PK Zlin 1:06.26 -
18. Špruk Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.30 -
19. Gornik Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:08.81 -
20. Nahtigal Benjamin 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.89 -
21. Škulj Adam 02 ŠD Riba 1:12.45 -
22. Pirnat Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:13.32 -
23. Knez Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar 1:17.08 -
24. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:17.56 -
25. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija 1:18.67 -
26. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija 1:19.74 -
27. Rihtman Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 1:21.34 -
28. Kelaidis Luka 03 PK Fužinar 1:24.73 -
29. Golobič Tim 02 PK Ilirija 1:27.11 -
30. Mežnar Blaž 03 PK Olimpija 1:30.63 -
31. Poženel Tim 05 PK Ilirija 1:32.66 -

DSQ Mager Klemen 03 PK Fužinar 1:09.99 -
SW 8.3.1 - Gibi nog niso istočasni ali so izmenični
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